Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 24 February 2021 at 7:54 am.

Horse

Arctic Wolf
Banish

Classic Weiwel
Double You Tee
Ethical Solution
Fairy Me Home
Gee Gee Lanett
Kubrick
Marocchino
Newhart

Potent Secret
Prevailing Winds

Date

25 Feb
25 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
25 Feb
24 Feb
25 Feb
25 Feb
24 Feb
26 Feb
24 Feb

Race

Pakenham #5
Pukekohe Park #2
Launceston #8
Launceston #8
Launceston #9
Eagle Farm #6
Launceston #6
Eagle Farm #4
Bunbury #6
Launceston #7
Mount Barker #3
Ascot #7

Score/
Starts
4/1
8/2
12/5
12/5

Barrier

Fred
Factor

-0.6

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.6 24
10.0 13.0
10.6

135

84

29

8.9

12.3 -1.3
54

9.0 1.0
10.8 32
85 9.5
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Horse

Queen LaDiva
Red Doulton
Rexford

Right Honourable
Rosso Tempesta
Runaway

Saul's Special
Shackleton

Still A Star
Supalopo
Tessera
Western King

Date

24 Feb
25 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
25 Feb
26 Feb

Race

Launceston #8
Eagle Farm #4
Ascot #38

Happy Valley #2
Ascot #4
Launceston #38
Happy Valley #4
Ascot #3
Launceston #9
Launceston #8
Wyong #7
Mount Barker #7

Score/
Starts
4/3
2/1
211
1

23/6
12/7

16/5
2/11
712
2/11

12
12
6

Months
Idle

1
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11

Value
10.6
404

104
133

11.7

9.0
414
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